MYERS INDUSTRIES INC

Form 4

March 31, 2003

FORM 4

[] Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction

1(b).

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, DC 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 OMB APPROVAL

OMB

Number: 3235-0287 Expires: January 31,

2005

Estimated average

burden hours per

response......0.5

(Print or Type Responses)

| 1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* Wiskind Milton I | | | 2. Issuer Na | ame and Ticker | 6. Relationship of Reporting to Issuer (Check all applica | | | |
|--|------------------------|----------|---------------------|---------------------------------|--|------------------|---|--|
| | | | N | Myers Industries | | Directdi0% Owner | | |
| | | | | | | X | Office Other (specify (give below) title below) | |
| | | | | | Vice President | | | |
| (Last) | (First) | (Middle) | | of Reporting f an entity | 4. Statement for Month/Day/Year 03/28/03 | | ndividual or Joint/Group | |
| 1293 Sout | 1293 South Main Street | | | | 5. If Amendment, Date of Original | | Form filed by One Repo | |
| (Street) | | | | | (Month/Day/Year) | | Form filed by More tha Reporting Person | |
| | Akron OH 44301 | ! | | | <u> </u> | | <u> </u> | |
| (City) | (State) | (Zip) | Table I | — Non-Deriv | ed, Disposed of, or Beneficially | | | |
| 1. Title of S (Instr. 3) | • | | 2. Transaction Date | Deemed Execution Date, if | 3. Trans4. Securities Acquaction(A) Code or Disposed of (Instr.8)(Instr. 3, 4 and ode V Amount | f (D) | of ship Securities m: Benefi Einkly t OwnedD) or | |

| | | | (Month/ Day/ Year) | (Month Day/ Year) | / | | | (A) or (D) | | Tra (In | oort (Id) nsaction(s) (Instr. 4) str. | |
|---|--|---|---|-------------------------------|-----------|--|--|------------------|----------------|--------------------|---|--|
| | | | | | | | | | | 3 and 4) | | |
| Common Stock | | | | | | Т | | | 4 | 3,896 | I | By |
| Common Stock | | | | | | Т | | | 3 | 0,000 | I | By |
| Common Stock | | | | | | | | | 16 | 0,135 | I | Fa Pa |
| Common Stock | | | | | | | | | 30 | 6,119 | I | Fa Pa II |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | \perp |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| * If the form is fi | led by more the | nan one repo | orting person | | | Pers to th infor cont in th requ unle displa cur OMI num | ons who rese collection mation ained is form are ired to resp ss the form lays rently valid control ber. | not ond | | | (Over) EC 1474 (9-02) | ficia |
| (continued) | | | | Table II — | | | | • | | 1 ^ | tible securit | |
| 1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3) | 2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security | 3. Transaction Date (Month/ Day/ Year) | 3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/ Day/ Year) | 4. Transaction Code (Instr.8) | of De ati | eriv- ve rities ired or sed o) | r 6. Date Excisable Expirat Date (Month Year) | and ion | of U Sec | Inderly urities | d Amount ring and 4) | 8. F o f f o f o f o f o f o f o f o f o f |

| | | | Code | V | (A) | (D) | Date Exer- cisable | Expira- tion Date | Title | Amount or Number of Shares | |
|---------------------------|-------|--|------|---|-----|-----|--------------------------|-------------------------|--------|--|---|
| (1)Option/Right to Buy | 14.35 | | | | | | (2) | 12/14/03 | Common | 11,646 | |
| (1)Option/Right to Buy | 8.76 | | | | | | (2) | 10/20/04 | Common | 7,562 | |
| (1)Option/Right to Buy | 8.36 | | | | | | (2) | 3/16/06 | Common | 6,875 | |
| (1)Option/Right to Buy | 8.80 | | | | | | (2) | 03/11/13 | Common | 5,000 | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | Г |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | Г |
| | | | | | | | | | | | Γ |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. Grants under Myers Industries, Inc. 1997 Incentive Stock Plan, and the 1999 Stock Plan.
- 2. The stock option vests 20 percent after six months, with additional vesting of 20 percent each year thereafter.
- A. Shares in the "Milton I Wiskind Revocable Trust No II dated 12-20-93"
- B. Shares in the "Edith Wiskind Revocable Trust No II dated 12-20-93"

| | | /s/ Milton I. Wiskind | 03/31/03 |
|----|---|------------------------------------|----------|
| ** | Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. | **Signature of Reporting Person | Date |
| | See | | |

18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient,

see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not

required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

Page 2